

# PRICE SHEET

Finance - Procurement Division

Sr. Buyer - Marco Lozano

Emergency Operations Center (EOC) technology upgrades for CCFD

The Personal Computer Store, Inc., dba Avinext

College Station, Texas

	Part	Description	Qty	List Price	Price	Ext. Price
1	COMTIPS7	TIPS Contract 210101 Technology Solutions, Products and Services	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	HDWMOUNT	Mounting Hardware	1	\$2,497.00	\$2,246.62	\$2,246.62
3	HDWRACKLG	Miscellaneous Rack Hardware - Large	1	\$770.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
4	SER100014	Avinext Project Manager	111	\$125.00	\$112.50	\$12,487.50
5	SER10007	Avinext A/V Technician	133	\$95.00	\$85.50	\$11,371.50
6	SER10008	Avinext Lead A/V Technician	55	\$125.00	\$112.50	\$6,187.50
7	SER100080	Avinext Lead A/V Programmer	75	\$160.00	\$144.00	\$10,800.00
8	SER10009	Avinext Lead A/V Designer	20	\$160.00	\$144.00	\$2,880.00
9	SER10016	Avinext Travel Expenses	1	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00
10	WARO3	3 Year On-Site Warranty	1	\$37,436.96	\$37,436.96	\$37,436.96
11	CD-MX915H	LWC CD-MX915H HOOD PLASTIC FOR MAXBLOX DSUB	4	\$4.45	\$3.15	\$12.60
12	CD-MX9F	LWC CD-MX9F DSUB JACK DB9F-PHX IN-LINE	4	\$22.90	\$15.33	\$61.32
13	28102	6FT USB AB DEVICE BLACK USBA TO USBB	1	\$5.99	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	FHB5196	Chief FHB5196 M8 HW 4.3IN HI/LO VESA OFFSET BRKT	4	\$143.00	\$102.75	\$411.00
15	TILD1X3IER-L	Chief dvLED Triple Display Wall Mount for Samsung IER-F Series - Left. The modular system contains left, middle, and right structural components that can be ordered in 2 high and 3 high lengths to sup	2	\$1,193.00	\$780.48	\$1,560.96
16	TILD1X3IER-M	Chief dvLED Triple Display Wall Mount for Samsung IER-F Series - Middle. The modular system contains left, middle, and right structural components that can be ordered in 2 high and 3 high lengths to s	4	\$1,230.00	\$804.96	\$3,219.84
17	TILD1X3IER-R	Chief dvLED Triple Display Wall Mount for Samsung IER-F Series - Right. The modular system contains left, middle, and right structural components that can be ordered in 2 high and 3 high lengths to su	2	\$1,194.00	\$781.20	\$1,562.40

	Part	Description	Qty	List Price	Price	Ext. Price
18	TILSC3HIFH	Chief Tripe Display LED Side Covers for Samsung IFH & IER Series. Built for the Samsung IFH & IER Series. Side covers add a clean aesthetic trim to the sides of unsightly LED displays. The modular des	2	\$727.00	\$413.28	\$826.56
19	CBL-HD-12	Crestron CBL-HD-12 Crestron® Certified HDMI® Interface Cable, 18 Gbps, 12 ft (3.6 m)	11	\$78.00	\$48.36	\$531.96
20	CBL-HD-6	Crestron CBL-HD-6 Crestron® Certified HDMI® Interface Cable, 18 Gbps, 6 ft (1.8 m)	30	\$56.00	\$34.72	\$1,041.60
21	CP4N	Crestron CP4N 4-Series™ Control System	1	\$3,080.00	\$1,909.60	\$1,909.60
22	DMF-CI-8	Crestron DMF-CI-8 DigitalMedia™ Card Chassis for DM-NVX-C & DMCF, 8 Slots	2	\$2,200.00	\$1,364.00	\$2,728.00
23	DM-NVX-360	Crestron DM-NVX-360 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder	16	\$1,980.00	\$1,227.60	\$19,641.60
24	DM-NVX-360C	Crestron DM-NVX-360C DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder Card	15	\$1,980.00	\$1,227.60	\$18,414.00
25	TS-1070-B-S	Crestron TS-1070-B-S 10.1 in. Tabletop Touch Screen, Black Smooth	1	\$3,300.00	\$2,046.00	\$2,046.00
26	60-1989-000012	Quantum Ultra 305 Quantum Ultra 3U 3 x 1~11120 Quantum IN4HDMI Quantum IN4HDMI Quantum IN4HDMI Quantum OUT4HDMI Quantum Ultra Blank Plate	1	\$78,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00
27	100036	LWC 100036 EZ-RJ45 BOOT CAT6 CLEAR	47	\$0.24	\$0.17	\$7.99
28	11108080034	LWC 11108080034 RJ45 PLUG 8P8C CAT6 CLEAR	47	\$0.64	\$0.45	\$21.15
29	112627	LWC 112627 BNC PLUG RG8 PLN CRIMP 3-PC	8	\$5.59	\$3.96	\$31.68
30	16-2C-P-BLK	LWC 16-2C-P-BLK COMMERCIAL 16/2 CMP BLACK	2400	\$0.47	\$0.31	\$744.00
31	22-1P-CMP-EZ-BLK	LWC 22-1P-CMP-EZ-BLK QWIKSTRIP 22/1P AUDIO CMP BLK	2040	\$0.42	\$0.29	\$591.60
32	24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK	LWC 24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK CAT6 550 23/4P UTP CMP BLACK	5700	\$0.72	\$0.48	\$2,736.00
33	24-4P-P-L6SH-BLK	LWC 24-4P-P-L6SH-BLK CAT6 23/4P F/UTP CMP BLACK	600	\$1.27	\$0.89	\$534.00
34	RG8-CMP-BLK	LWC RG8-CMP-BLK RG8 DUAL SHIELD CMP BLACK	400	\$8.01	\$5.68	\$2,272.00
35	RJ45-STP-L6	LWC RJ45-STP-L6 CAT6 F/UTP RJ45 INSTALL KIT	4	\$7.08	\$4.78	\$19.12
36	U1V	Middle Atlantic U1V 1SP VENTED UTILITY SHELF	1	\$73.00	\$45.50	\$45.50
37	NC3FXX	LWC NC3FXX NEUTRIK XLR 3P CBL NKL	13	\$3.40	\$2.41	\$31.33
38	CJ688TGBL	1PK BLK MOD CAT6 UT P8P8W UNIV TG MOQ50	24	\$17.54	\$15.75	\$378.00
39	CPP24FMWBLY	24PORT BLK MOD FLUSH MNT PATCH DIRECT SHIP INCREMENTAL OF 1	1	\$70.76	\$59.45	\$59.45
40	UTP28SP10BL	10FT CAT6 BLK CU PATCHCORD SD DIRECT SHIP INCREMENTAL OF 1	40	\$17.72	\$15.33	\$613.20
41	SLQUD-110-P	QSC SLQUD-110-P Q-SYS Core 110 UCI Deployment Software License, Perpetual.	1	\$215.00	\$150.50	\$150.50
42	CORE 110f	QSC CORE 110f Unified Core with 24 local audio I/O channels, 128x128 total network I/O channels with 8x8 Software-based Dante license included, USB AV bridging, dual LAN ports, POTS and VoIP telephony, 16x16 GPIO, 16 next-generation AEC processors, 1RU.	1	\$3,920.00	\$2,744.00	\$2,744.00
43	CX-Q 4K8	QSC CX-Q 4K8 8-Channel 500W/CH Q-SYS Network Amplifier, Lo-Z, 70V, 100V direct drive, FlexAmp™, with Mic/line Inputs, 100-240V.	1	\$5,335.00	\$3,734.50	\$3,734.50

	Part	Description	Qty	List Price	Price	Ext. Price
44	I/O-USB BRIDGE	QSC : I/O-USB Bridge	1	\$2,085.00	\$1,344.00	\$1,344.00
45	PTZ-12x72	Conference camera with 12x optical zoom	1	\$4,495.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00
46	F-IE015RM130	IER - 130 WITH 1.5MM FHD 3X3	2	\$88,085.00	\$70,468.00	\$140,936.00
47	TL48B/O-MTQG-A	Shure TL48B/O-MTQG-A OMNI LAV, TAILORED,MTQG,BLACK,ACCS	2	\$561.00	\$452.17	\$904.34
48	ULXD1=-H50	Shure ULXD1=-H50 Digital Wireless Bodypack Transmitter with Miniature 4-Pin Connector	2	\$585.00	\$468.00	\$936.00
49	ULXD4D=-H50	Shure ULXD4D=-H50 Dual Digital Wireless Receiver with internal power supply, 1/2 Wave Antenna and Rack Mounting Hardware	1	\$3,656.00	\$2,924.80	\$2,924.80

SubTotal	\$349,411.68
Sales Tax	\$0.00
Shipping	\$0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$349,411.68</b>